Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council

Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council

Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council

Heworth Parish Council

Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council

Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council
Skelton Parish Council
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council
Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

Note: This schedule shows precepting information for each parish area.

Council
Tax
Base

349.7
210.0
100.6
1,296.2
2,071.3
1,704.2
138.1
1,373.1
435.6
492.8
1,305.0
3,256.4
360.6
118.3
837.8
102.9
3,541.6
104.8
211.9
226.7
889.3
808.6
1,351.4
2,298.2
464.3
655.1
536.5
2,136.1
1,045.3
859.5
1,373.0

Schedule C

Precept Support  Total Funding
Value Grant Value
£ £ £
5,953.00 215.00 6,168.00
11,073.00 247.00 11,320.00
6,147.00 53.00 6,200.00
37,973.00 1,027.00 39,000.00
43,534.00 1,750.00 45,284.00
41,117.00 783.00 41,900.00
5,251.00 104.00 5,355.00
53,799.00 1,366.00 55,165.00
29,256.00 387.00 29,643.00
14,742.00 398.00 15,140.00
73,223.00 3,418.00 76,641.00
218,274.00 5,466.00 223,740.00
23,051.00 733.00 23,784.00
4,925.00 75.00 5,000.00
21,353.00 462.00 21,815.00
3,483.00 17.00 3,500.00
188,978.00 7,649.00 196,627.00
4,176.00 24.00 4,200.00
3,455.00 45.00 3,500.00
5,539.00 161.00 5,700.00
36,170.00 830.00 37,000.00
26,198.00 4,802.00 31,000.00
31,551.00 1,193.00 32,744.00
56,107.00 1,368.00 57,475.00
14,264.00 236.00 14,500.00
27,356.00 1,153.00 28,509.00
11,873.00 406.00 12,279.00
52,337.00 1,663.00 54,000.00
39,043.00 957.00 40,000.00
43,183.00 544.00 43,727.00
72,877.00 1,523.00 74,400.00

Basic
Band D

17.02
52.73
61.10
29.29
21.02
24.13
38.02
39.18
67.16
29.92
56.11
67.03
63.92
41.62
25.49
33.85
53.36
39.87
16.31
24.44
40.67
32.40
23.35
24.41
30.72
41.76
2213
24.50
37.35
50.24
53.08

% Increase
in Total
Funding

0.0%
-0.1%
8.8%
8.3%
5.0%
0.0%
14.6%
14.9%
2.0%
5.8%
21.6%
20.2%
11.3%
11.1%
0.0%
98.4%
4.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.3%
35.0%
4.5%
6.1%
0.5%
8.0%
0.0%
-13.0%
7.0%
4.8%



