

## Schedule C

### Parts of the Council's Area

	<b>Council Tax Base</b>	<b>Precept Value £</b>	<b>Support Grant £</b>	<b>Total Funding Value £</b>	<b>Basic Band D £</b>	<b>% Increase in Total Funding</b>
Acaster Malbis Parish Council	349.7	5,953.00	215.00	6,168.00	17.02	0.0%
Askham Bryan Parish Council	210.0	11,073.00	247.00	11,320.00	52.73	-0.1%
Askham Richard Parish Council	100.6	6,147.00	53.00	6,200.00	61.10	8.8%
Bishopthorpe Parish Council	1,296.2	37,973.00	1,027.00	39,000.00	29.29	8.3%
Clifton Without Parish Council	2,071.3	43,534.00	1,750.00	45,284.00	21.02	5.0%
Copmanthorpe Parish Council	1,704.2	41,117.00	783.00	41,900.00	24.13	0.0%
Deighton Parish Council	138.1	5,251.00	104.00	5,355.00	38.02	14.6%
Dunnington Parish Council	1,373.1	53,799.00	1,366.00	55,165.00	39.18	14.9%
Earswick Parish Council	435.6	29,256.00	387.00	29,643.00	67.16	2.0%
Elvington Parish Council	492.8	14,742.00	398.00	15,140.00	29.92	5.8%
Fulford Parish Council	1,305.0	73,223.00	3,418.00	76,641.00	56.11	21.6%
Haxby Town Council	3,256.4	218,274.00	5,466.00	223,740.00	67.03	20.2%
Heslington Parish Council	360.6	23,051.00	733.00	23,784.00	63.92	11.3%
Hessay Parish Council	118.3	4,925.00	75.00	5,000.00	41.62	11.1%
Heworth Parish Council	837.8	21,353.00	462.00	21,815.00	25.49	0.0%
Holtby Parish Council	102.9	3,483.00	17.00	3,500.00	33.85	98.4%
Huntington Parish Council	3,541.6	188,978.00	7,649.00	196,627.00	53.36	4.0%
Kexby Parish Council	104.8	4,176.00	24.00	4,200.00	39.87	0.0%
Murton Parish Council	211.9	3,455.00	45.00	3,500.00	16.31	0.0%
Naburn Parish Council	226.7	5,539.00	161.00	5,700.00	24.44	0.0%
Nether Poppleton Parish Council	889.3	36,170.00	830.00	37,000.00	40.67	0.0%
New Earswick Parish Council	808.6	26,198.00	4,802.00	31,000.00	32.40	3.3%
Osbalwick Parish Council	1,351.4	31,551.00	1,193.00	32,744.00	23.35	35.0%
Rawcliffe Parish Council	2,298.2	56,107.00	1,368.00	57,475.00	24.41	4.5%
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council	464.3	14,264.00	236.00	14,500.00	30.72	6.1%
Skelton Parish Council	655.1	27,356.00	1,153.00	28,509.00	41.76	0.5%
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council	536.5	11,873.00	406.00	12,279.00	22.13	8.0%
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council	2,136.1	52,337.00	1,663.00	54,000.00	24.50	0.0%
Upper Poppleton Parish Council	1,045.3	39,043.00	957.00	40,000.00	37.35	-13.0%
Wheldrake Parish Council	859.5	43,183.00	544.00	43,727.00	50.24	7.0%
Wigginton Parish Council	1,373.0	72,877.00	1,523.00	74,400.00	53.08	4.8%

Note: This schedule shows precepting information for each parish area.